Printing time:10:37
MONDAY, 19.05.2025.
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13:00112122 KR1W |GYEONGJ.W  |SUWON W 1.5813.90|4.80]12.40|7.00]14.00|15.0]1.67 | 1.95|3.40(2.85]2.60 | 1.95]|1.67 |4.40]12.65|11.011.972.45]11.78 | 3.45
13:00112123/KR1W |HWACHE.W SEOUL W 2.10/3.70|2.9013.30 | 4.60]6.009.00/1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60]3.202.601.87|5.70]2.00 | 7.25]1.67 | 2.10 | 2.00 | 2.30
13:0012124 KR1W |SEJONG W SANGMU W 1.80]3.70/3.60]2.85|5.9015.60|11.0]1.46 | 2.35|4.50 | 3.403.50 | 2.35]1.87 | 6.00]2.55 | 10.5]2.15| 2.80]2.15 | 3.50
13:00112125KR1W |INCHEON W CHANGYE.W 1.30]5.008.00]1.77|13.0]2.40 | 33.0]2.15|1.55|2.30{2.10]1.72]1.40|1.40 | 3.00]2.75|16.0| 1.80 | 2.05] 1.38 | 4.80
13:00| 3737 |KEN 1 |BIDCO U. KENYA CB 1.67 13.40|5.30]2.65 | 9.00 1.4712.50 | 5.00 2.30 3.00
14:30{12127|LB1PO |RACING B. AL SAHEL 2.95|3.25|2.30(4.90|3.70]9.00 | 7.251.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 ] 5.10 | 3.992.20 | 9.00]2.00 | 7.00] 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.55 | 2.30
14:45| 4643 |SGP 1 |[YOUNG L. HOUG.UTD 2.9514.0011.9514.40|2.85 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.25|1.30
15:00112085/ETH 1 |B.D.KEN. MECHAL 2.75/2.10|3.80 1.34 13.00 | 5.40
16:00{12128/LB1PO |AL GAZIEH S.BAALB. 2.5513.15|2.7014.2014.40]18.50 | 8.501.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]14.50 | 3.4512.05|7.25]12.10 | 7.25]11.77 | 2.25|2.40 | 2.45
16:0012129| TR4PF |KARSIYAKA MUS MEND. 2.05]3.25/3.5013.35/5.90/6.0010.5[1.62]2.15]4.00|3.15|3.60|2.75[1.95/6.50[2.50 | 10.0|1.95|2.602.25|3.20
16:00112152 RWA 1 |KIGALI ETINCELL. 2.3013.00|3.20 1.4112.70
17:0012117/AR1W |S.LUISW SA TELW 2.40/3.10]2.9513.90|5.00]7.75|9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.50 | 3.302.15|7.25]2.25|9.50 ] 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.55 | 2.80
17:10112131]ARE 1 |AL AIN AJMAN 1.30]5.308.00]1.73|14.0]12.30 | 38.012.90 | 1.35|1.901.90]1.50 | 1.35]1.40 | 2.6012.60 | 13.0 | 1.65 | 1.85] 1.28 | 4.30
17:10112132/ARE 1 |ITIHAD K. NASSR 3.45|3.45]2.0015.30|3.10)9.00 | 5.602.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15[4.60 | 3.80|2.00|7.50|1.72|4.80[1.63|1.75|2.20 | 1.75
17:45/ 1209 BUGP |CSKA 1948 LEV.KRUM. 1.3514.50/8.50)11.93116.012.75|35.0/1.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|1.97 | 1.55]1.55/3.40]3.30 | 19.012.10| 2.35] 1.50 | 5.50
18:00{12079/IRAQ1 |AL NAJAF AL KAHR. 2.15]3.20]3.30/3.50|5.50|6.75|10.0/1.62]2.15]4.00|3.15/3.90|2.90(1.98 |6.75[2.35|9.50|1.92|2.60[2.35 | 3.00
18:00/12080(IRAQ1 |AL KARKH AL KARMA 2.35/3.05|3.0513.90|5.30]7.50|9.501.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]14.40 | 3.202.20 | 7.25]2.40 | 10.0]2.00 | 2.80 | 2.60 | 2.95
18:00112086/ETH 1 |H.HOSSANA SHIRE IN. 2.05/3.10|3.70 1.4712.50 | 5.00
18:00112118/AR1W |HUR.AR. W BANFIEL.W 3.8013.2011.9816.25|3.25/11.06.00/1.53 12.3514.60|3.40|6.75|5.90(2.75/11.0/1.98 6.50|2.15|2.85|3.70 | 2.35
18:00112182SR2PT |SLOBODA RADN.S.M. 3.80|3.05]2.0516.25|3.40 1.41]2.70 | 5.40 2.25|3.00
18:00{12192/SR2PT |INDJIJA ZEMUN 3.8013.30|1.9516.25|3.10 1.6212.15/4.00 1.95)2.60
18:00112195/SR2PT|SMEDEREVO | TRAJAL 1.75]3.45]4.50]2.75|7.00 1.80]1.90 | 3.30 1.90|2.40
18:00112196/SR2PT |DUBOCICA SLOV.RUMA 1.9713.20/3.80]3.20 | 6.25 1.6312.35|4.60 2.15]2.85
18:00| 4228 |UZB 1 |OKMK NEFTCHI 2.25|3.30|3.00f3.60|5.00]7.00{9.00/1.80|1.90|3.302.80]3.50|2.90[1.97|6.75]2.10 | 8.50]1.73 | 2.25|2.20 | 2.45
18:00| 4343 |RUS 2 [ KAMAZ ALANIA 1.7213.45/14.80]12.70 | 7.2514.80 | 15.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]12.80 | 2.10|1.80 | 5.40]12.70 | 12.0]1.95|2.50 | 1.90 | 3.45
18:00] 4344 |RUS 2 INEFTEKH. CHERNOM. 3.90|3.15]1.986.503.25|11.0/6.00]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|7.25|6.00 | 2.80 | 11.0|2.056.50 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 4.00 | 2.45
19:00111566|IL2PF |MAC.HERZ. HAP.P.T. 5.40/3.70|1.6018.00|2.40]16.0 | 3.8012.03|1.702.75|2.5016.75|7.0012.60 | 13.0 | 1.67 | 4.20]11.75| 2.15| 3.25 | 1.65
19:00111567|IL2PF |HAP.R.G. BNEI YEH. 1.63]3.705.10]|2.45|7.75]13.90 | 14.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55[2.40]2.25|1.82]|1.63|4.10|2.40 | 11.0]/1.67 | 2.00]1.62 | 2.75
19:00111568|IL2PF |HAP.K.S. HAP.T.A. 5.40/3.7011.608.00|2.40|16.0/3.80|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|6.75|7.2512.60 | 13.0|1.68|4.30|1.80|2.25|3.40 | 1.68
19:00112081 KAEM |GHARRAFA UMM SALAL 1.4314.30/6.75]2.0011.0)2.85|27.0|2.41|1.50|2.25]2.10|1.82|1.55]1.52|3.30)2.60|12.0|1.62|1.95]1.43 | 3.90
19:00| 3479 |POL 3 |LKSL.I POGON GM 3.1513.3512.1515.103.4519.00 | 6.002.1111.65]2.702.45|4.90|3.90(1.987.25/1.80|5.80|1.58|1.8712.20 | 1.93
19:00| 3868 |ALG 1 |MC ALGER SETIF 1.483.70|7.50]2.25|14.013.70 [ 30.0 | 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|2.85|1.92]1.75|4.70|3.40 | 17.0| 2.40 | 2.95]1.85 | 6.25
19:00| 3869 [ALG 1 |CHLEF BELOUIZD. 3.8013.25|1.9516.25/3.20]111.0/6.0011.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]6.75|5.9012.75|11.0]1.95|6.50]2.15| 2.85|3.70 | 2.30
19:00/ 5805 |[EST 1 |TALLIN K. TRANS N. 4.30]3.90/1.65|6.25]/2.45/11.0/4.10/2.06 1.60|2.50|2.40|5.70|5.20(2.209.50[1.62|3.99|1.65|1.97[2.55|1.63
19:00/ 5881 |[LVT 1 |RIGA LIEPAJA 1.2515.7019.50]11.67 | 17.012.20 | 55.0|2.41 | 1.50|2.20 | 2.05|1.60 | 1.32]1.37 | 2.85]3.40 | 17.0] 2.00 | 2.20 | 1.33 | 5.00
19:30| 5438 |[SWE3 |OLYMPIL.M. ANGELHOLM  |2.60 | 3.60|2.30|4.10/3.50]8.00|7.00|1.85]|1.75|2.85|2.55]|4.10 | 3.35|1.92 |16.50 | 1.87 | 6.00] 1.60 | 1.95]2.20 | 2.10
19:4512115MALI1 |AFE KOROFINA 2.4512.953.00 1.4112.70
20:00112112|MALI1 |O.CREAT. DIARRA 2.55|2.95|2.85 1.5632.35
20:00112119SE4SG|FBK BAL. NOSABY 1.9813.703.05]3.054.9015.609.001.98 |1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.85|2.35]11.72/5.10|1.92|7.00|1.60|1.95]1.85|2.15
20:00112120/AR1W |INDEPEN.W R.PLATE W 4.90]3.45/1.7018.50]2.70/16.0 | 4.80)1.62]2.15]4.00|3.15|7.75|7.50(2.85]13.0/1.80 | 5.60|2.00 | 2.60 | 3.90 | 2.00
20:0012130/ TR4PF |BALIKESIR MAZIDAGI 1.80]3.35/4.40]12.85|7.2515.50|14.0]1.60 | 2.20|4.20 1 3.2013.15|2.35]1.85/6.2512.70 | 12.0| 2.05|2.70 ]| 2.10 | 3.80
20:00112133/ARE 1 |WH.DHABI JAZIRA 1.60]3.80|5.20)12.35|7.7513.60 | 16.0/2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.05|1.77]1.57 | 3.602.30 | 11.0]1.55|1.90 ] 1.53 | 2.60
20:0012138MALI1 |MALIEN BOUGOUNI 1.30]4.30 | 13.0 1.47 12.50
20:00| 3445 |POL 1 \WIDZEW NIEPOLOM. 1.75]3.60 14.90)12.75|7.2514.80 [ 15.01.96 | 1.75]|2.90 | 2.60|2.65|2.10]1.75|4.802.50 | 12.0|1.75]|2.15]1.78 | 3.00
20:00| 3462 |POL 2 |CHROBRY RUCH CH. 3.2013.30|2.1515.20/3.50]9.00 | 6.2511.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.605.00 | 4.2012.15/8.00]1.90 | 6.00]1.67 | 2.05|2.40 | 2.05
20:00| 3469 |POL 2 |LEGNICA T.NIEC. 2.30]3.25]2.95[3.704.90|7.25|9.00f1.72]2.00 | 3.602.90|3.80|3.00(2.00|7.00f2.20(9.00/1.80|2.40[2.30|2.55
20:00| 5321 TU2PF BOLUSPOR BANDIRM. 2.1513.30|3.2013.50 | 5.2016.50 |9.501.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]3.45|2.7511.93|6.50]2.25|9.50]1.73 | 2.25|2.15 | 2.55
20:00| 5401 |[SWE 1 |MJALLBY BROMMAP. 1.80]3.60|4.60)2.75|7.2514.8012.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|2.60|2.10]1.70 |4.502.30 | 11.0]1.65|1.97]1.70 | 2.60
20:00| 5402 [SWE 1 |SIRIUS NORRKOP. 1.90]3.45|3.80]2.95|5.60]5.20|10.012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.70 | 2.15]1.70 | 4.6012.15|9.50 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.77 | 2.40
20:00| 5410 |[SWE 1 |DEGERFORS  |GOTEBORG 2.75|3.30|2.60|4.60|4.30]9.008.50|1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.80]4.50|3.502.05|7.25]2.05|7.00]|1.68|2.10|2.35 | 2.30
20:00| 5412 |SWE 2 |LANDSKR. HELSINGB. 1.9213.40/3.80]3.05/5.8015.60|10.5]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.05|2.35]1.87 | 5.60|2.45|10.0|1.83|2.25]1.97 | 2.90
20:00| 5466 |SW4N BODENS LULEA IFK 2.45]3.60]2.45|13.80/3.80|7.50|7.50[1.75]1.85]3.10|2.75|3.90|3.25[1.926.75[1.92|6.75|1.67 | 2.05[2.25|2.25
20:00| 5502 DE1PF BRONDBY MIDTJYLL. 2.35/3.50|2.9013.7014.60]7.009.0012.41]1.50]2.25/2.15]13.05|2.65[1.75|5.00]1.85|6.75|1.48 | 1.70|1.85| 1.95
20:10| 5420 |SWE 1 |[ELFSBORG DJURGARD. 2.20/3.40|3.30f3.50|5.40]6.75[10.0/1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.65]3.40 | 2.70[1.90 | 6.25]2.25 | 9.50 ]| 1.67 | 2.05[2.05 | 2.45
20:15/1201 |BUGP |SL.SOFIA LOK.PLOV. 5.8013.8011.5519.00]2.35/18.03.90/1.80]1.90|3.30/2.80|8.00|7.75(2.80|13.0/1.704.20|1.95|2.40(4.20 | 1.73
20:30/12082/IRAQ1 |QUWA B. DUHOK 2.05/3.10|3.70|3.40/6.00]6.50 | 11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.80 | 2.05|6.75]2.60 | 11.0] 2.20 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 3.80
20:30112083/IRAQ1 |AL MINAA KARBALAA 1.7013.45/4.90]12.70 | 8.5014.80 | 16.0 | 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|3.25|2.20]1.85|5.90|2.90 | 13.0| 2.15| 2.80 ] 2.05 | 4.20
20:30/4315 |RUS 1 |LOK.MOSC. CSKA 3.00]3.40]2.35[4.90/3.80/9.50|7.50/1.901.80|3.05/2.65/4.90|3.90(2.05/7.50[1.93|6.50/1.63|2.00f2.35|2.15
20:30| 4523 RO1PF|RAPID B. CLUJ 2.8013.25|/2.4014.7013.90]18.50|7.5011.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]14.60|3.7012.10|7.50]2.05|7.00]|1.77 | 2.25]2.50 | 2.30
20:30/ 8970 [IS1PF |BEITAR J. HAP.B.S. 5.90/4.10|1.5019.00|2.15]20.03.20|2.55|1.45]2.15|2.05]|7.006.50|2.45/11.0]1.53 | 3.45]|1.53 | 1.85]3.20 | 1.43
20:30| 8971 |IS1TPF |MAC.HAIFA MAC.T.A. 5.4014.001.5517.7512.20117.0 | 3.35/2.90 1 1.35/1.95/1.95|6.25|5.80(2.25/11.0/1.47 |3.25|1.40|1.602.40 | 1.40
21:00112121AR1W |VELEZW TALLERW 4.50|3.50|1.75|7.00|2.75]13.0 | 4.801.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 | 6.25 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 12.0| 1.78 | 5.00] 1.82 | 2.25|3.00 | 1.83
21:00|{ 1356 |URY 1 |RASING M. MIRAMAR 1.90]3.30/4.00]3.05/6.7515.70 | 12.01.62 | 2.15]4.00 | 3.1513.45|2.45]11.956.25|2.65|11.0]1.98| 2.60 | 2.15 | 3.60
21:00| 2828 |HUN 2 |KAZINCB. MEZOKOV. 1.883.403.90]3.00|5.90]5.60 | 11.0]1.80|1.90|3.302.80]3.10|2.35]|1.85|5.60]|2.45|11.0]1.88|2.40]1.98 | 3.05
21:00/ 8776 |lURU 2 |DEP.MALD. RENTISTAS 2.5012.95/2.9014.30|5.00]18.50(9.0011.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.804.90 | 3.602.30|7.75]2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.10 | 3.35
21:30{1023 |IT2PT |SALERNIT. FROSINONE 2.15|3.15|3.35|3.50 | 5.70]6.75|9.50 | 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]4.00 | 2.95|2.05|7.00]2.40 | 10.0]2.05| 2.80 | 2.45 | 3.20
21:30112126/ARG4 |CSR ESP. CENTRA.B. 2.6512.9012.8014.50|4.8019.009.00f1.472.50|5.00|3.50|5.30|3.70(2.308.50(2.40 9.00|2.10|2.90|3.05 | 3.10
21:30/ 1467 |JARG3A/CSD LIN. ACASSUSO 2.00/3.20|3.7013.30|6.00]6.25|11.0/1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.90 | 2.70|2.00 | 6.50]2.60 | 11.0] 2.15| 2.85]2.35 | 3.60
21:30| 1470 ARG3AATL.FENIX ARG.MERLO 4.3013.20|1.87|7.25/3.05]115.0/5.7011.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]8.50 | 6.75]2.95|12.0]2.05 | 6.50 ]| 2.25 | 3.00 | 4.80 | 2.45
21:30/4075 |[ESP 2 |CORDOBA MIRANDES 2.85]3.35/2.50(4.704.10/9.00 | 8.00/1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.65|4.50|3.60(2.05]7.00[1.95|6.75|1.63|2.00(2.30|2.20
21:45/2577 IRL 1 |SHELBOUR. DROGHEDA 1.95]3.25|3.80]3.15|6.25|5.90|11.0]1.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.20] 3.50 | 2.55]1.95|6.50|2.60 | 11.0] 2.00 | 2.65] 2.20 | 3.50
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22:00{ 1395 |CHIL1 |U.ESPANOL EVERT.CD 2.00|3.40/3.50|3.15|5.10|5.70 | 9.50|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.90 | 2.35|1.77 | 5.402.15|8.00]|1.60 | 1.90 | 1.85 | 2.40
22:00| 1458 |ARG 2 |PATRONAT SA.MIGUEL 2.80|2.90|2.65[4.80|4.50|9.00]9.00|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|5.70|4.30|2.40 | 9.002.40 | 8.50]2.20 | 3.00]3.30 | 3.25
22:00{ 2103 |[ENG 1 |BRIGHTON LIVERPOOL 2.70|3.8012.50|4.60|3.90|9.00|7.502.75|1.45|2.15/2.10|3.60|3.25|1.85|6.00[1.754.70|1.43 | 1.65]|1.88 | 1.83
22:00/ 2578 |IRL 1 |SHAMROCK ST.PATR. 1.85/3.35]4.10]2.95|7.00|5.60|12.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.25|2.40]1.90 |6.00|2.70|11.0/1.98 | 2.60 | 2.10 | 3.60
22:15(12740/ISL 1 |STJARNAN VIKINGUR 3.60|3.45/1.95|5.40|3.0019.50|5.30|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|4.50|4.10|2.10|7.501.67 | 4.30]|1.53|1.70]2.15 | 1.70
22:15/8603 |ISL 1 |BREIDABL. VALUR 1.95/3.50|3.50]3.00|5.30|5.30|9.00|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00]2.35|2.15]1.63 | 3.90|1.93|7.50|1.42|1.60]1.60 | 1.98
22:15/ 8604 |ISL 1 |AKRANES HAFNARFJ. 2.35|3.45/2.75|13.60|4.40|6.75|8.002.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.95|2.55|1.73|4.60|1.804.80|1.43|1.65]|1.78 | 1.87
23:00/ 1379 DIVIN |RESIST.A. GUAIRENA 2.05|3.05/3.80|3.40|6.25|6.75|11.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.00|2.85[2.10 | 6.75|2.65| 11.0] 2.25| 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.30
00:55{11066/ARG 1A ARGEN.JR. S.LORENZO 1.8013.25/4.60]2.95/8.0015.60|16.0|1.41|2.70|5.403.80|3.70|2.45]1.95/6.25]3.10 | 13.0] 2.25| 3.00 | 2.35 | 5.00
00:55| 1357 |URY 1 |BOSTON R. CERRO 1.95/3.25/3.80]3.20|6.25|6.00|11.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]3.80|2.55]|1.95|6.50|2.75|11.0|2.15]2.85]2.30 | 3.70
00:55| 1396 |CHIL1 |[COLO COLO NUBLENSE 1.5013.9016.25]12.25/10.0|3.45|20.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.25|1.75]|1.65|4.00|2.95|13.0|1.95|2.35]1.65 | 4.40
00:55/ 1539 |BRA 2 |VOLTAR. AMAZONAS 1.90]3.25/4.00]3.10 | 6.75]5.90 | 13.01.53 | 2.354.60 | 3.403.60 | 2.50]1.95|6.50]2.80 | 11.0]2.15|2.85]2.25 | 3.90
01:30{12134BRMN |DEMOCR.SL GUARAN.MG 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.20|3.05|2.10 | 7.25]2.50 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.45
01:30{12153BRMN |NACION.AC IPATINGA 2.30|3.25/2.95|3.704.90|7.25]9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.80|3.00|2.00 | 6.75|2.10 | 8.50]1.77 | 2.30 ] 2.25 | 2.50
01:30| 1380 DIVIN |RIVERPL. ENCARNAC. 2.45|3.15/2.80|4.10|4.70]8.00 | 8.501.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.00|3.35|2.10|7.25|2.20 | 7.75]|1.83 | 2.45]2.45 | 2.60
01:30| 1541 |BRA 3 |CONFIANCA LONDRINA 2.40|3.10/2.95[3.90|5.00|7.75]9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.30|2.15|7.25|2.25]9.50]1.92 | 2.65] 2.55 | 2.80
01:30{ 1542 |BRA 3 |ABC RN ANAPOLIS 1.5813.45/6.2512.45/11.04.10|22.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.05|2.05]1.75|5.30|3.20 | 14.012.30 | 2.85]1.95 | 5.50
01:30/1697 |PER 1 |BINACION. CIENCIANO 2.10/3.35|3.2513.30|5.20]6.00[9.001.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.15|2.60[1.85|5.80]2.10 | 8.50] 1.65 | 2.00 [ 1.98 | 2.40
02:00{12084 BRA1 |INTERN.W PALMEIR.W 2.95|3.7012.05|4.70|3.20|9.00 | 5.801.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|4.40 | 3.60 | 1.92 | 6.75|1.77 | 5.50| 1.62 | 1.95]2.20 | 1.92
02:00/12154 BRMN |PATROCIN. UBERABA 2.30|3.00/3.20|3.80|5.60|7.50|10.0|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.40|3.25|2.20|7.25|2.45]10.012.10|2.90]2.75|3.25
02:00| 1280 |COL A |LLANEROS DEP.TOL. 3.30|3.0012.25|5.70|3.70|10.0 | 7.25|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25|5.10|2.45|10.0|2.15|7.25]|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.35 | 2.70
02:00| 1459 |ARG 2 |AGROPECU. GIMNAS.J 2.70|2.75|3.00|4.60 | 4.80|9.00 | 9.001.38 |2.80|5.40 | 3.80|5.40| 3.80|2.40|8.502.409.00]2.20 | 3.00]3.30 | 3.30
02:15/12155BRMN |MAMORE EC URT 2.50|2.95/2.90|4.20|5.00]8.50 | 9.001.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.90|3.60|2.30|7.75]2.40 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90]2.90 | 3.10
03:00| 1493 |[ECU 1 |LDU QUITO CA LIBER. 1.4014.40|7.25]11.98|12.0[2.75|32.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]|1.90 | 1.55]1.52 |3.40|2.80|13.0|1.75|2.10| 1.47 | 4.50
03:30{11067/ARG1A BOCA JUN. INDEPEND. 2.10|3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.85|2.10|6.75]2.60 | 11.012.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.70
03:30/ 1392 |CHIL1 |LA SERENA DEP.IQUL. 2.30|3.25/2.95|3.704.90|7.25]9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.80|3.00|2.00 | 6.75]2.10 | 8.50]1.77 | 2.30 ] 2.25 | 2.50
03:35| 1540 |BRA 2 |CORITIBA AMER.MIN. 2.00|3.1013.90|3.30|6.50|6.25|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00|2.70|2.05|6.75]2.80 | 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.00
04:00/ 1698 |PER 1 |ALIANCA ALIAN.UN. 1.17 16.50 | 14.011.50 | 25.0|2.00 | 65.02.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05]1.57 | 1.25]1.33 | 2.60 | 3.60 | 20.0| 2.40 | 2.60 | 1.28 | 5.80
04:05| 1281 |COL A |IND.MED. DEP.PER. 1.50/3.80|6.50]2.25|11.0|3.60|25.0|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]2.60|1.87]1.70 | 4.30|3.20|13.0|2.10 | 2.55|1.75 | 4.90




